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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                Producer: 2290 Beth Penland, Show Date: 03/29/25                
                             Contact: 724-988-9238                              
                   Location: Penland Arena LLC, Stoneboro, PA                   
                        Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open Poles                    
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 25          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 21.122, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 22.122, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 23.122, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 14                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 21.122                 MIKE HULSINGER on JONES IS ON FIRE             
   2nd 21.358                 SAMANTHA HALL on DRIFTERS SPEEY DECK (DIAMOND) 
   3rd 21.641                 DELANEY MONTGOMERY on BLAZE                    
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.631                 TAYLOR BISH on HES CLASSY FRENCHMAN            
   2nd 22.672                 SAMANTHA HALL on RR SIX MOON JAM (IVY)         
   3rd 22.681                 MIKE HULSINGER on HES SLICK IN TRAFFIC (CRUISE 
   4th 22.719                 BROOKE NEEDLER on NEMO                         
   5th 22.810                 ALYSSA GLOTZ on HESA A GREAT FIDDLER           
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 24.014                 DESIRAE ZIMMERMAN on VEGAS                     
   2nd 25.580                 BRISTOL MORRELL on MS STEEL TWIST              
   3rd 29.659                 OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       
N/T    411.038                KAYLAN MORRELL on LITTLE FRENCH FLIRT          
N/T    422.277                ALYSSA ROBERTSON on WAYLON                     
N/T    423.931                ERICA LUNDEEN on DJB FROSTY FAME               
N/T    424.137                KARA OWENS on A HILLBILLY BAR WAR              
N/T    424.196                LAIKEN WOOD on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE (RAVEN)     
N/T    424.271                CHELSEY LASHER on TIOGA                        
N/T    424.765                LAUREN HEFFERN on FIRE AT THE DISCO (MAE)      
N/T    425.870                BROOKLYN FREED on WILLOW                       
N/T    426.584                CHRISTY PELLEGRINO on DASHIN TA GOLD           
N/T    427.225                ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
N/T    427.672                ADRIANNA KEESLER on PAINTY                     
N/T    431.207                JAXSON MATUSKY on HOBBY SHOOTIN STARS          
N/T    447.365                MARLEE JO WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN (BETTY)   
N/T    450.256                ALYSSA LONG on JJ FROST TEE SPECIAL            
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 89          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.734, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.234, Placings = 12, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 16.734, Placings = 25, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 17.734, Placings = 15, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 29                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.734                 HARPER REINERT on HDL STREAKIN BY YAWL         
   2nd 15.800                 AVA CAMPANO on FULLA BULLY GUY                 
   3rd 15.802                 LIZ MICHAEL on KILL N IT                       
   4th 15.872                 AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
   5th 15.943                 EMMA SANTOM on JU KISS MY YETI                 
   6th 15.990                 LIZ MICHAEL on FRENCH DEPUTY                   
   7th 16.081                 ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on FLITOLICIOUS               
   8th 16.098                 JAYDE RUMMELL on SLICKS PLATINUM DESIGN        
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.280                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   2nd 16.303                 GRACE STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC             
   3rd 16.317                 DALTON SHULER on MISSIN JET FUEL (BOOKER)      
   4th 16.359                 SAMANTHA HALL on RR SIX MOON JAM (IVY)         
   5th 16.394                 MARISSA HASTINGS on GOGH EASY ON THE EGO       
   6th 16.405                 LORI HARPER on SUN FROST RED LEGACY            
   7th 16.474                 MIKE HULSINGER on JONES IS ON FIRE             
   8th 16.530                 MAKAYLA BERTSCH on RUNAWAYTAFAMOUSCHEX         
   9th 16.572                 BROOKE NEEDLER on NEMO                         
  10th 16.608                 AJ RANDOLPH on DOCS FLEETING BID               
  11th 16.614                 KAYLIE BALDENSPERGER on MILLIONAIRE DREAMIN    
  12th 16.689                 MORGAN SHATTUCK on ZIPPIN ROCKS                
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.734                 MARLEE JO WOOD on GIT TWISTED ATA BAR          
   2nd 16.736                 SAMANTHA HALL on DRIFTERS SPEEY DECK (DIAMOND) 
   3rd 16.772                 DAWN LEHNERD on FLITS AFLAME                   
   4th 16.799                 JAXSON MATUSKY on HOBBY SHOOTIN STARS          
   5th 16.892                 KELLEY JONES on JJ JACKIE W FROST              
Tie    16.892                 DELANEY MONTGOMERY on BLAZE                    
   7th 16.926                 TOMI CAMPANO on IMA SUPER REDNECK              
   8th 17.073                 MAKENNA SAELER on HICKORY'S LIL GUNNER         
   9th 17.117                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
  10th 17.129                 DESIRAE ZIMMERMAN on STEELIN THE CASH          
  11th 17.134                 KEEGAN WALLACE on HIGH ON CARATS               
  12th 17.155                 ALYSSA GLOTZ on HESA A GREAT FIDDLER           
  13th 17.178                 CHRIS HAYES on GEORGE                          
  14th 17.180                 MIKE HULSINGER on HES SLICK IN TRAFFIC (CRUISE 
  15th 17.227                 KARA MOORE on CSR PEPTOS CIRO                  
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
  16th 17.287                 DANIELLE BURGESS on COUNTRY SUN QUEEN (GIDGET) 
  17th 17.306                 NICK CRANMER on PROMISE                        
  18th 17.326                 KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
  19th 17.425                 KELSEY LACKEY on CONSIDER ME GONE              
  20th 17.472                 TAMMY HERMAN on FM FASHION ALLIE               
  21st 17.488                 DAWN ZENDT on FROSTED ANGEL KISSES             
  22nd 17.502                 KARA OWENS on A HILLBILLY BAR WAR              
  23rd 17.635                 OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       
  24th 17.638                 TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
  25th 17.675                 JOHN SKIPPER on SPEEDIN ON A MARTINI           
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.739                 MARLEE JO WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN (BETTY)   
   2nd 17.743                 CHELSEY LASHER on TIOGA                        
   3rd 17.786                 MARISSA HART on GOT ONE DUN (DIESEL)           
   4th 17.972                 CHELSEY FISHER on ALABOUTTHEBASE               
   5th 17.997                 ALYSSA LONG on JJ FROST TEE SPECIAL            
   6th 18.078                 RENEE ROMAN on DANNI                           
   7th 18.327                 MYA SALSBERRY on ANNIE OAKLEY LINK             
   8th 18.396                 SYLVIO PELLEGRINO on CAJUNS HOLLYWOOD RYDER    
   9th 18.924                 SAVANNAH BERNARD on SNIPPYS FROSTY DRIFT       
  10th 18.984                 TAYLOR BISH on HES CLASSY FRENCHMAN            
  11th 19.655                 KELLEY JONES on JJ GOT MY MOE JOE              
  12th 21.295                 DARIAN GUSTAFSON on STAGE DOOR SAM             
  13th 21.659                 ASHLYN ADERHOLD on KEYPIT                      
  14th 22.320                 SHAYNE MONG on REDNECK GETAWAY                 
  15th 25.831                 AVA CAMPANO on A STREAK OF KASI                
N/T    403.291                SUSAN KINNEY on A CHICS MAGNET                 
N/T    415.819                JOHN SKIPPER on VF TAX EVASION                 
N/T    416.035                AMANDA BAZELLA on CUTTER                       
N/T    416.369                MORGAN MCNANY on SUNDAYS FIRST KISS            
N/T    416.438                JON BAER on DRAWIN DOLLAR SIGNS (DOLLAR)       
N/T    416.781                AMANDA BAZELLA on IRA                          
N/T    416.836                ERICA LUNDEEN on DJB FROSTY FAME               
N/T    416.958                LAIKEN WOOD on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE (RAVEN)     
N/T    417.038                KAYLAN MORRELL on LITTLE FRENCH FLIRT          
N/T    417.191                KATIE PUTNAM on COMMAND N TIGER                
N/T    417.192                DANIELLE HOFFMAN on FRENCHIN TO MY FAME        
N/T    417.248                ALYSSA ROBERTSON on WAYLON                     
N/T    417.567                MACKENZIE EVAN on D CROSS ALOHA PEP            
N/T    417.669                ALAYNA BUTCHER on WINSTON                      
N/T    417.715                LAUREN HEFFERN on FIRE AT THE DISCO (MAE)      
N/T    417.792                KAHLA WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN               
N/T    418.379                HALEY ROSE SUTTON on FAMES FRENCH REDHEAD (FRE 
N/T    418.556                KIMBERLEE GOTTSCHICK on EZ FRENCHLADY          
N/T    419.187                LEXI ZENDT on UPTOWN CORONA                    
N/T    419.553                ADRIANNA KEESLER on PAINTY                     
N/T    419.991                KY'ANNE YANSSENS on EXQUISITE CENTERFOLD "BUNN 
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
N/T    420.242                CHRISTY PELLEGRINO on DASHIN TA GOLD           
N/T    420.491                HAYLEY CARETTI on CASH DASH N TRAFFIC          
N/T    422.028                BROOKLYN FREED on WILLOW                       
N/T    424.068                SAVANNA LASHER on ARROW                        
N/T    424.870                TOOTIE KRIEBEL on PACKIN N COOLER              
N/T    424.876                AUBREY PARSONS on STRAIT WARRIOR TIGER         
N/T    435.162                MELISSA KELLY on JR SPECIAL MONICA             
N/T    446.936                MORGAN WILKINSON on REECE                      
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              Open 4D (E) Jackpot in PeeWee Barrels Age 10 & Under           
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: Mercer County State Bank                   
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 11          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 18.142, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 22.142, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.142                 MOLLIE STEIGERWALD on CRICKET                  
   2nd 18.428                 HADLEY REINERT on CRUNCHY                      
   3rd 18.536                 JOHNAE SKIBA on JEMMI                          
   4th 19.305                 JOHNAE SKIBA on ACE                            
   5th 20.542                 SAVANNA LASHER on ARROW                        
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 26.848                 KORAH HOGG on WHISKEY                          
   2nd 40.540                 KORAH HOGG on BOWTIE                           
   3rd 48.532                 HARLOW REINERT on HORSE                        
N/T    418.624                BRISTOL MORRELL on MS STEEL TWIST              
N/T    430.732                TWILA HOGG on SILVER BELLS                     
N/T    440.964                TWILA HOGG on BAILEY                           
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Masters Age 40 Plus                
                                                                                
              Race Sponsored by: Warner Brook Equine Dentist                 
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 13          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.802, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.802, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.802, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.802                 LIZ MICHAEL on KILL N IT                       
   2nd 15.872                 AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
   3rd 15.990                 LIZ MICHAEL on FRENCH DEPUTY                   
   4th 16.405                 LORI HARPER on SUN FROST RED LEGACY            
   5th 16.474                 MIKE HULSINGER on JONES IS ON FIRE             
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.892                 KELLEY JONES on JJ JACKIE W FROST              
   2nd 17.287                 DANIELLE BURGESS on COUNTRY SUN QUEEN (GIDGET) 
   3rd 17.472                 TAMMY HERMAN on FM FASHION ALLIE               
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.655                 KELLEY JONES on JJ GOT MY MOE JOE              
   2nd 22.320                 SHAYNE MONG on REDNECK GETAWAY                 
N/T    420.242                CHRISTY PELLEGRINO on DASHIN TA GOLD           
N/T    424.870                TOOTIE KRIEBEL on PACKIN N COOLER              
N/T    435.162                MELISSA KELLY on JR SPECIAL MONICA             
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Adult Age 19-39                  
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 27          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.800, Placings = 11, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.800, Placings =  7, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.800, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 6                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.800                 AVA CAMPANO on FULLA BULLY GUY                 
   2nd 15.943                 EMMA SANTOM on JU KISS MY YETI                 
   3rd 16.081                 ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on FLITOLICIOUS               
   4th 16.098                 JAYDE RUMMELL on SLICKS PLATINUM DESIGN        
   5th 16.280                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   6th 16.317                 DALTON SHULER on MISSIN JET FUEL (BOOKER)      
   7th 16.359                 SAMANTHA HALL on RR SIX MOON JAM (IVY)         
   8th 16.394                 MARISSA HASTINGS on GOGH EASY ON THE EGO       
   9th 16.608                 AJ RANDOLPH on DOCS FLEETING BID               
  10th 16.736                 SAMANTHA HALL on DRIFTERS SPEEY DECK (DIAMOND) 
  11th 16.772                 DAWN LEHNERD on FLITS AFLAME                   
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.129                 DESIRAE ZIMMERMAN on STEELIN THE CASH          
   2nd 17.134                 KEEGAN WALLACE on HIGH ON CARATS               
   3rd 17.227                 KARA MOORE on CSR PEPTOS CIRO                  
   4th 17.306                 NICK CRANMER on PROMISE                        
   5th 17.502                 KARA OWENS on A HILLBILLY BAR WAR              
   6th 17.638                 TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
   7th 17.743                 CHELSEY LASHER on TIOGA                        
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.972                 CHELSEY FISHER on ALABOUTTHEBASE               
   2nd 21.659                 ASHLYN ADERHOLD on KEYPIT                      
   3rd 25.831                 AVA CAMPANO on A STREAK OF KASI                
N/T    416.369                MORGAN MCNANY on SUNDAYS FIRST KISS            
N/T    416.438                JON BAER on DRAWIN DOLLAR SIGNS (DOLLAR)       
N/T    417.191                KATIE PUTNAM on COMMAND N TIGER                
N/T    417.567                MACKENZIE EVAN on D CROSS ALOHA PEP            
N/T    417.792                KAHLA WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN               
N/T    446.936                MORGAN WILKINSON on REECE                      
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Youth Age 18 & Under               
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: Clapper Insurance Agency                   
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 20          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.734, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.734, Placings =  7, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.734, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 7                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.734                 HARPER REINERT on HDL STREAKIN BY YAWL         
   2nd 16.303                 GRACE STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC             
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.799                 JAXSON MATUSKY on HOBBY SHOOTIN STARS          
   2nd 16.926                 TOMI CAMPANO on IMA SUPER REDNECK              
   3rd 17.073                 MAKENNA SAELER on HICKORY'S LIL GUNNER         
   4th 17.117                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
   5th 17.155                 ALYSSA GLOTZ on HESA A GREAT FIDDLER           
   6th 17.326                 KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
   7th 17.635                 OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.739                 MARLEE JO WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN (BETTY)   
   2nd 17.997                 ALYSSA LONG on JJ FROST TEE SPECIAL            
   3rd 18.327                 MYA SALSBERRY on ANNIE OAKLEY LINK             
   4th 18.984                 TAYLOR BISH on HES CLASSY FRENCHMAN            
N/T    416.836                ERICA LUNDEEN on DJB FROSTY FAME               
N/T    416.958                LAIKEN WOOD on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE (RAVEN)     
N/T    417.715                LAUREN HEFFERN on FIRE AT THE DISCO (MAE)      
N/T    419.553                ADRIANNA KEESLER on PAINTY                     
N/T    419.991                KY'ANNE YANSSENS on EXQUISITE CENTERFOLD "BUNN 
N/T    422.028                BROOKLYN FREED on WILLOW                       
N/T    424.876                AUBREY PARSONS on STRAIT WARRIOR TIGER         
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              Open 4D (E) Jackpot in JR Horse -born 2020 or Younger          
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 4           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.178, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 18.178, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.178                 CHRIS HAYES on GEORGE                          
   2nd 17.502                 KARA OWENS on A HILLBILLY BAR WAR              
   3rd 17.743                 CHELSEY LASHER on TIOGA                        
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.984                 TAYLOR BISH on HES CLASSY FRENCHMAN            


